
• 

War publication m the I. 
Governme f Tripura 

Tripura !~ural Ro s Development /\gcncy 
Public W s Drpartmcnt (PMClSY) 

? 1" 1Jlock,2"" oor, Secretariat 13uildtng,/\!?,a rtala 

PRES~ NOTICE INVITING e TEN!JER No:-15/EO/TRFJ.?A/2020-21 date: 09/12/2020 

PRADHAN MANTRI GRAM SADAK YOJANA 

T~t~ Empowered Officer, Tripura RRDA on behalf of Governor of Tripura invites the 
percentage rate bids in electronic tendering system for construction of road under Pra.dhan 
Ma.ntri Gram Sadak Yojana in the district North District of Tripura for 3 number of 

packages (3 road works) with estimated cost for ~882.42 Lakh including pcrforrnan< c 1 

based mHmlcnancc for five years from the e ligible contractor of appropriate class n:gistcn·tt 
wtlh PWU/TTAADC/MES/ CPWD/ Railway/Other Slate PWD/Central & Stale Public Scclllr 
u nderlakings. 

l)atc or release of InvitatiOn for Bids through e-procurement: 09/12/2020 (dd/mm/yyyy) 
Lusl Dale/ Time for receipt of bids through e-procuremcnt: 23/12/2020 upto 1500 HRS. 
F01 fL•rlhn ddails please log on to www.pmgsytenderstrp.gov.in 

L----

~..- I 
Empowered Officer, Tripura RRDli 

7th Block,2"d Floor, Secretariat Building, Agarta~aj 


